Quarter ending :June 2023

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding N L o
asa % of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of total no. of Total
fully shares No. of No. of equity
Category of No. of paid up Total no. (calculated o P shares held in 5 . — )
5 ) ) ) . ) N Voting g Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholder shareholders equity shares held as per Richts dematerialized =
shares e form
held
SlbEHey SubCategory II SubCategory III
(A) Promoter &
Promoter 38 10,79,43,650 10,79,43,650 74.70  |10,79,43,650) 74.70 10,79,43,650 -- - -
Group
(B) Public 44,800 |3,65,51,119 3,65,51,119 25.30 3,65,51,119]  25.30 3,56,10,820
(C1) Shares ~ ~ ~
underlying DRs 1 794 794 0.00 794 0.00 794
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 -- - -
Employee Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non 1 794 794 0.00 794 0.00 794 -- - -
Public
Grand Total 44,839 | 14,44,95,563 14,44,95,563 100.00 | 14,44,95,563| 100.00 14,35,55,264

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
“ Shareholding‘as a securities
Nowlts | i, | ool ot
paid up equity shares held \caleulated as per
shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Entity Nos. of
Type shareholders

Category of shareholder

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu 15 1,35,40,023 1,35,40,023 9.37 1,35.40,023 9.37 1,35.40,023

undivided Family

MINAL BAJAJ grr‘:)’l‘;;’m 1 1,99,404 1,99,404 0.14 1,99,404 0.14 1,99,404

SUMAN JAIN Promoter 1 4,069 4,069 0.00 4,069 0.00 4,069
Group




MADHUR BAJAJ Promoter 1 20,462 20,462 0.01 20,462 0.01 20,462

NIRAJ BAJAJ Promoter 1 1,19,45,461 1,19,45,461 827 1,19,45 461 827 1,19,45,461

KUMUD BAJAJ Promoter 1 19,711 19711 0.01 19711 0.01 19,711
Group

RAJIVNAYAN BAJAJ Promoter 1 1,43,384 143,384 0.10 143,384 0.10 1,43,384

SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ Promoter 1 1,794 1,794 0.00 1,794 0.00 1,794

KIRAN BAJAJ Promoter 1 29,127 29,127 0.02 29,127 0.02 29,127
Group

SHEKHAR BAJAJ Promoter 1 7,11,596 7,11,596 0.49 7,11,596 0.49 7,11,596

SUNAINA KEJRIWAL PGrrf"l‘;};’ter 1 2,88,137 2,88,137 0.20 2,88,137 0.20 2,88,137

POOJA BAJAJ Promoter 1 29,127 29,127 0.02 29,127 0.02 29,127
Group

ANJANA VIREN SHAH (| Promoter

NEE ANJANA MUNSIF) Gron 1 11,634 11,634 0.01 11,634 0.01 11,634

NIRAVNAYAN BAJAJ PGrrz‘l‘;}fter 1 1,154 1,154 0.00 1,154 0.00 1,154

VANRAJ ANANT BAJAJ PGrrf"l‘;};’ter 1 29,127 29,127 0.02 29,127 0.02 29,127

NARENDRA KUMAR I Promoter ! 105,836 105,836 0.07 105,836 0.07 105,836

SHAH Group

Any Other (specify) 23 9,44,03,627 9,44,03,627 65.33 9,44,03,627 6533 9,44,03,627

BARODA INDUSTRIES Promoter

PRIVATE LIMITED Group 1 1,83,36,482 1,83,36,482 12.69 1,83,36,482 12.69 1,83,36,482

KAMALNAYAN

INVESTMENTS AND Promoter

TRADING PRIVATE Group 1 7,000 7,000 0.00 7,000 0.00 7,000

LIMITED

MADHUR SECURITIES Promoter

PRIVATE LIMITED Growp 1 7,000 7,000 0.00 7,000 0.00 7,000

NIRAJ HOLDINGS Promoter

PRIVATE LIMITED Group 1 8,000 8,000 0.01 8,000 0.01 8,000

RAHUL SECURITIES Promoter

PVTLTD Group 1 7,000 7,000 0.00 7,000 0.00 7,000

RUPA EQUITIES Promoter

PRIVATE LIMITED Group 1 7,000 7,000 0.00 7,000 0.00 7,000

BAJAJ SEVASHRAM Promoter

PRIVATE LIMITED Gronp 1 1,38,93,343 1,38,93,343 9.62 1,38,93,343 9.62 1,38,93,343

SHEKHAR HOLDINGS Promoter

PVTLTD Group 1 7,000 7,000 0.00 7,000 0.00 7,000

SANRAJ NAYAN Promot

INVESTMENTS Grr‘:)‘l‘f" er 1 22,44,898 22,44,898 1.55 22,44,898 1.55 22,44,898

PRIVATE LIMITED P

BAJAJ HOLDINGS AND Promoter

INVESTMENT LD Group 1 81,34,333 81,34,333 5.63 81,34,333 5.63 81,34,333

BACHHRAJ Promoter

FACTORIES PRIVATE Gron 1 70,16,015 70,16,015 486 70,16,015 486 70,16,015

LIMITED




BACHHRAJ & CO Promoter
PRIVATE LIMITED Gronp 1 1,49,56,818 1,49,56,818 10.35 1,49,56,818 1035 1,49,56,818
JAMNALAL SONS Promoter
PRIVATE LIMITED Gronp 1 2,87,80,252 2,87,80,252 19.92 2,87,80,252 19.92 2,87,80,252
SIDYA INVESTMENTS Promoter
LIMITED Gronp 1 6,692 6,692 0.00 6,692 0.00 6,692
JEEWAN LIMITED Promoter 0.00 0.00

Group
MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C Promoter
NIMISHA BAJAJ Gron 1 2,38,711 238,711 0.17 238,711 0.17 238,711
FAMILY TRUST) P
KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C

Promoter
NEELIMA BAJAJ Gron 1 2,38,711 238,711 0.17 238,711 0.17 238,711
FAMILY TRUST) P
MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C Promot
KUMUD NEELIMA Grrf)‘l‘;" er 1 50,000 50,000 0.03 50,000 0.03 50,000
FAMILY TRUST) P
MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C Promot
KUMUD NIMISHA Grrf)‘l‘;" er 1 50,000 50,000 0.03 50,000 0.03 50,000
FAMILY TRUST) P
KUMUD
BAJAJ(MADHUR Promoter
NEELIMA FAMILY Group 1 50,000 50,000 0.03 50,000 0.03 50,000
TRUST)
KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C Promoter
MADHUR NIMISHA Gron 1 50,000 50,000 0.03 50,000 0.03 50,000
FAMILY TRUST) P
SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ Promoter
(A/C SANJALI FAMILY G 1 143,384 143,384 0.10 143,384 0.10 1,43,384
TRUST) P
SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ Promoter
(A/C SIDDHANT G 1 143,384 143,384 0.10 143,384 0.10 1,43,384
FAMILY TRUST) P
NIRAJ BAJAJ (A/C Promoter
NIRAVNAYAN TRUST) Group 1 27,604 27,604 0.02 27,604 0.02 27,604
BAJAJ TRADING CO Promoter
(SHEKHAR BAJAJ AS G 0.00 0.00
PARTNER) P
Sub Total A1 38 10,79,43,650 10,79,43,650 74.70 10,79,43,650 74.70 10,79,43,650
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 38 10,79,43,650 10,79,43,650 74.70 10,79,43,650 74.70 10,79,43,650

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
‘ Shareh?ldm Total
WD @i 5% EN No. of equity
fully ) calculated . o o N U
il Total no. oy Notot /o of shares ll§lq in :
pe Lity shares St‘RR Voting Total dematerialize Shareholding (No. of shares) under
,1?,“. e’: held i Rights Votin d form(Not
bh:-:ld» o) o g icable)
g right

Category & No. of
Name of the shareholde
Shareholders r

SubCategory SubCategory SubCategory I
I I I

Mutual Funds/ 4 1078 1,078 0.00 1,078 0.00 924

Banks 25 8742 8,742 0.01 8,742 0.01 5,956




Insurance
Companies

2185792

21,85,792

151

21,85,792

1.51

21,85,784

LICI ASM NON
PAR

2185784

21,85,784

1.51

21,85,784

1.51

21,85,784

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Sub Total B1

32

2195618

21,95,618

21,95,618

21,92,670

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

92373

92,373

92,373

92,373

Any
Other(Institutio
ns (Foreign))

80

80

0.00

80

0.00

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONA
L INVESTORS

80

80

80

Sub Total B2

92453

92,453

92,453

92,373

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

B2) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

434477

434477

434,477

4,34,477

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

42749

1299888
5

1,29,98,88
5

1,29,98,88
5

1,24,73,225

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

120

7826319

78,26,319

542

78,26,319

542

78,26,261

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

473

972763

9,72,763

9,72,763

9,70,144

Bodies
Corporate

365

8103605

81,03,605

81,03,605

76,94,672

SIDDHANT
COMMERCIAL
S PRIVATE
LIMITED

3579056

35,79,056

248

35,79,056

248

35,79,056

Any Other
(specify)

1053

3926999

39,26,999

272

39,26,999

272

39,26,998

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

10955

10,955

10,955

10,955

Trusts

209223

2,09,223

2,09,223

2,09,223

HUF

1028

1447915

14,47915

14,47,915

1.00

14,47914

Employee
Welfare Fund

2255918

22,55918

1.56

22,55918

1.56

22,55918




Clearing 5 2988 2,988 0.00 2,988 0.00 2,988
Members
Sub Total B4 44761 34263048 3,42,63,048 23.71 3,42,63,048 23.71 3,33,25,777
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 44800 36551119 3,65,51,119 25.30 3,65,51,119 25.30 3,56,10,820
St t showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

o oory & N 5 5 No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in

(dteéi{;‘lij;(}i;ziliﬁt e qh«u-eligifetr( 11T equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
o S o held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0.00
Custodian/DR Holder 1 794 794 0.00 794
Sub Total C1 1 794 794 0.00 794
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
C=C1+C2 1 794 794 0.00 794
Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 24.00 0.23
As on the end of previous st quarter 24.00 0.23
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.00 0.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.00 0.23
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.00 0.49




