Quarter ending :June 2023

Particular								
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?								
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?								
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?								
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?								
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No							
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?								
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?								
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Total		Sub	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shai	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right		Subcategory I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	38	10,79,43,650	10,79,43,650	74.70	10,79,43,650	74.70	10,79,43,650				
(B) Public	44,800	3,65,51,119	3,65,51,119	25.30	3,65,51,119	25.30	3,56,10,820				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1	794	794	0.00	794	0.00	794				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	1	794	794	0.00	794	0.00	794				
Grand Total	44,839	14,44,95,563	14,44,95,563		14,44,95,563		14,35,55,264				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Votin held in each cl securities	Number of equity shares held in		
	Туре	shareholders	shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		Classes: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		15	1,35,40,023	1,35,40,023	9.37	1,35,40,023	9.37	1,35,40,023	
MINAL BAJAJ	Promoter Group	1	1,99,404	1,99,404	0.14	1,99,404	0.14	1,99,404	
SUMAN JAIN	Promoter Group	1	4,069	4,069	0.00	4,069	0.00	4,069	

MADHUR BAJAJ	Promoter	1	20,462	20,462	0.01	20,462	0.01	20,462
NIRAJ BAJAJ	Promoter	1	1,19,45,461	1,19,45,461	8.27	1,19,45,461	8.27	1,19,45,461
KUMUD BAJAJ	Promoter Group	1	19,711	19,711	0.01	19,711	0.01	19,711
RAJIVNAYAN BAJAJ	Promoter	1	1,43,384	1,43,384	0.10	1,43,384	0.10	1,43,384
SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ	Promoter	1	1,794	1,794	0.00	1,794	0.00	1,794
KIRAN BAJAJ	Promoter Group	1	29,127	29,127	0.02	29,127	0.02	29,127
SHEKHAR BAJAJ	Promoter	1	7,11,596	7,11,596	0.49	7,11,596	0.49	7,11,596
SUNAINA KEJRIWAL	Promoter Group	1	2,88,137	2,88,137	0.20	2,88,137	0.20	2,88,137
POOJA BAJAJ	Promoter Group	1	29,127	29,127	0.02	29,127	0.02	29,127
ANJANA VIREN SHAH (NEE ANJANA MUNSIF)	Promoter Group	1	11,634	11,634	0.01	11,634	0.01	11,634
NIRAVNAYAN BAJAJ	Promoter Group	1	1,154	1,154	0.00	1,154	0.00	1,154
VANRAJ ANANT BAJAJ	Promoter Group	1	29,127	29,127	0.02	29,127	0.02	29,127
NARENDRA KUMAR J SHAH	Promoter Group	1	1,05,836	1,05,836	0.07	1,05,836	0.07	1,05,836
Any Other (specify)		23	9,44,03,627	9,44,03,627	65.33	9,44,03,627	65.33	9,44,03,627
BARODA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,83,36,482	1,83,36,482	12.69	1,83,36,482	12.69	1,83,36,482
KAMALNAYAN INVESTMENTS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.00	7,000	0.00	7,000
MADHUR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.00	7,000	0.00	7,000
NIRAJ HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	8,000	8,000	0.01	8,000	0.01	8,000
RAHUL SECURITIES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.00	7,000	0.00	7,000
RUPA EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.00	7,000	0.00	7,000
BAJAJ SEVASHRAM PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,38,93,343	1,38,93,343	9.62	1,38,93,343	9.62	1,38,93,343
SHEKHAR HOLDINGS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.00	7,000	0.00	7,000
SANRAJ NAYAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	22,44,898	22,44,898	1.55	22,44,898	1.55	22,44,898
BAJAJ HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENT LTD	Promoter Group	1	81,34,333	81,34,333	5.63	81,34,333	5.63	81,34,333
BACHHRAJ FACTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	70,16,015	70,16,015	4.86	70,16,015	4.86	70,16,015

BACHHRAJ & CO PRIVATE LIMITED		Promote Group		1	1,49,56,818	1,49,56,818		10.35	1,49,56,818	10.35	1,49,56,818
JAMNALAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED		Promote Group	:	1	2,87,80,252	2,87,80,252		19.92	2,87,80,252	19.92	2,87,80,252
SIDYA INVESTMENT LIMITED	ΓS	Promote Group		1	6,692	6,692		0.00	6,692	0.00	6,692
JEEWAN LIMITED		Promote Group						0.00		0.00	
MADHUR BAJAJ (A/O NIMISHA BAJAJ FAMILY TRUST)	2	Promote Group		1	2,38,711	2,38,711		0.17	2,38,711	0.17	2,38,711
KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C NEELIMA BAJAJ FAMILY TRUST)		Promote Group		1	2,38,711	2,38,711		0.17	2,38,711	0.17	2,38,711
MADHUR BAJAJ (A/O KUMUD NEELIMA FAMILY TRUST)	C	Promote Group		1	50,000	50,000		0.03	50,000	0.03	50,000
MADHUR BAJAJ (A/O KUMUD NIMISHA FAMILY TRUST)	2	Promote Group		1	50,000	50,000		0.03	50,000	0.03	50,000
KUMUD BAJAJ(MADHUR NEELIMA FAMILY TRUST)		Promote Group	:	1	50,000	50,000		0.03	50,000	0.03	50,000
KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C MADHUR NIMISHA FAMILY TRUST)		Promote Group		1	50,000	50,000		0.03	50,000	0.03	50,000
SANJIVNAYAN BAJA (A/C SANJALI FAMIL TRUST)		Promote Group		1	1,43,384	1,43,384		0.10	1,43,384	0.10	1,43,384
SANJIVNAYAN BAJA (A/C SIDDHANT FAMILY TRUST)	ĄJ	Promote Group		1	1,43,384	1,43,384		0.10	1,43,384	0.10	1,43,384
NIRAJ BAJAJ (A/C NIRAVNAYAN TRUS	ST)	Promote Group		1	27,604	27,604		0.02	27,604	0.02	27,604
BAJAJ TRADING CO (SHEKHAR BAJAJ AS PARTNER)		Promote Group	:					0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1				38	10,79,43,650	10,79,43,650		74.70	10,79,43,650	74.70	10,79,43,650
A2) Foreign								0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2				38	10,79,43,650	10,79,43,650		74.70	10,79,43,650	74.70	10,79,43,650
				Sta	tement showing shar	eholding pattern	of the Pul	blic shareholder			
					Shareholdin		Total		Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. shareh r	.11.	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Votin	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		hares) under
			held		% of (A+B+C2)		g right	Applicable)	SubCategory _I	SubCategory II	SubCategory_I
Mutual Funds/		4	1078	1,078	8 0.00	1,078	0.00	924			
Banks		25	8742	8,742	2 0.01	8,742	0.01	5,956			

							1	M .		
Insurance Companies	2	2185792	21,85,792	1.51	21,85,792	1.51	21,85,784			
LICI ASM NON PAR	1	2185784	21,85,784	1.51	21,85,784	1.51	21,85,784			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	6	6	0.00	6	0.00	6			
Sub Total B1	32	2195618	21,95,618	1.52	21,95,618	1.52	21,92,670			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	6	92373	92,373	0.06	92,373	0.06	92,373			
Any Other(Institutio ns (Foreign))	1	80	80	0.00	80	0.00				
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONA L INVESTORS	1	80	80	0.00	80	0.00				
Sub Total B2	7	92453	92,453	0.06	92,453	0.06	92,373			
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	434477	4,34,477	0.30	4,34,477	0.30	4,34,477			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	42749	1299888 5	1,29,98,88	9.00	1,29,98,88	9.00	1,24,73,225			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	120	7826319	78,26,319	5.42	78,26,319	5.42	78,26,261			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	473	972763	9,72,763	0.67	9,72,763	0.67	9,70,144			
Bodies Corporate	365	8103605	81,03,605	5.61	81,03,605	5.61	76,94,672			
SIDDHANT COMMERCIAL S PRIVATE LIMITED	1	3579056	35,79,056	2.48	35,79,056	2.48	35,79,056			
Any Other (specify)	1053	3926999	39,26,999	2.72	39,26,999	2.72	39,26,998			
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	10955	10,955	0.01	10,955	0.01	10,955			
Trusts	9	209223	2,09,223	0.14	2,09,223	0.14	2,09,223			
HUF	1028	1447915	14,47,915	1.00	14,47,915	1.00	14,47,914			
Employee Welfare Fund	10	2255918	22,55,918	1.56	22,55,918	1.56	22,55,918			

Clearing Members	5	2988	2,988	0.00	2,988	0.00	2,988		
Sub Total B4	44761	34263048	3,42,63,048	23.71	3,42,63,048	23.71	3,33,25,777		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	44800	36551119	3,65,51,119	25.30	3,65,51,119	25.30	3,56,10,820		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	794	794	0.00	794
Sub Total C1	1	794	794	0.00	794
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	794	794	0.00	794

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	24.00	0.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24.00	0.23
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24.00	0.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24.00	0.23
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24.00	0.49